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$15 Per Pass Per Individual 

May 1st – September 30th : Valid only Monday-Friday, not valid on weekends & holidays 

Oct 1st- April 30th : Valid all days 
 

Springs Daily Entrance Rates 
Peak Off Season 

Regular Entrance Ticket 
Monday – Friday 

$5 Per person 
Weekends/Holidays 

$8 Per person 

$3 

Children 5 and under Free 

Senior Discount (Ages 65 and over) Free 

Daily Entrance fees include Splash Park, but not the pool. 

Annual Passes 

Lodge Rentals 

Spring (Stilt House) $200 per night/ 8 people max 
$50 Security/Cleaning Deposit 

Camping Rates 
RV Camping 

Includes 4 people per site Peak Off Season 

Daily $35 $35 

Weekly $210 $180 

Monthly $400 

Primitive Camping 
Includes 4 people per site 

$30 per night 

All overnight RV rates include admission to the park, pool, electric, water, sewer, garbage, pool, 
showers, and many more accommodations. 

Shelters/Pavilions 
Open Shelters $25 per day 

Pavilions A or B 
Pavilions A and B 

$75 
$125 
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$20 cleaning deposit and will be refunded if pavilion left clean. 

Storage RVs, Cars, Trailers, Boats, etc. $25 per month 

Diving Program Guest divers: $18 plus regular park 
admission. 

Annual pass for Guest Divers: 
$150 

Guides: Regular Park or Annual 
Pass Rate 

These rates shall supersede any rates 
adopted as part of the “Hart Springs 
Diving Program”. 

1. Off Season is October through April.
2. Peak Season is May through September.
3. Pool Pavilions & Pool entrance is for campers use only.
4. Weekend is Saturday & Sunday.
5. Must be 18 years or older to rent park facilities.
6. $10 processing fee for all refunds per transaction.
7. The fees above do not include applicable State or County tax, excluding daily

admission fee.
8. No grills at springs may be started after 6:30 p.m. and the Park closes to day users at

7:30 p.m.
9. The air-conditioned pavilions are available at no charge for official functions of the Board

of County Commissioners and the Gilchrist County School. At the park manager’s
discretion, other uses of the pavilions may be allowed free of charge where the proposed
function is directly related to the mission of promoting safe and enjoyable use of Gilchrist
County’s recreational resources. This may include, but is not limited to, the Gilchrist
County River Cleanup planning and organizational meetings, the Tri-County Tourism
Taskforce, and the Hart Springs Flotilla 7-14 of the US Coast Guard Auxiliary.

Approved by BOCC 03/15/2021 

• Pool Pavilions & Pool entrance would only be for campers use only 
• No changes to Pavilions & Shelter Fees 


